
10.1.2023

Important Dates Classes VI - XII  : January - June 2023

Event/Examination/Break
Day/ Date Class(es) Examination

January 03 to 14, 2023 X Pre Board - I

January 05 to 16, 2023 XII Pre Board - II

January 09 to 13, 2023 VI - VIII ICT examination during regular school hours

Saturday, January 14, 2023 VI - VIII Inter House Mathematics Quiz

January 16, 17 & 18, 2023 X
Practical Examination
Science/ Mathematics/ IT

January 18, 19 & 20, 2023 VI - IX ASSET

Monday, January 16, 2023
to 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023

XII
Board Practicals/ Internal Assessment as 
per availability of External Examiners

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 VI - X
XI - XII

International Social Sc. Olympiad
International Commerce Olympiad

Thursday, January 26, 2023 VI - XII Republic Day

Saturday, January 28, 2023
to 
Monday, February 06, 2023

X Pre Board - II

Monday, February 13, 2023
VI - VIII

French/ Sanskrit Final Examination during 
regular school hours

IX
Computer Applications Final Examination 
during regular school hours

Saturday, February 18, 2023 VI - XII Maha Shivratri - Holiday

Monday, February 20, 2023
to
Wednesday, March 01, 2023

VI - IX Final Examination

Monday, February 20, 2023
to
Friday, March 03, 2023

 XI Final Examination

March 02 to 15, 2023 VI - IX
Holidays

March 04 to 15, 2023 XI

Thursday, March 16, 2023 VI - IX & XI Result & New Academic Session

March 18 & 20, 2023 VI - IX & XI Re-Examination

Friday, March 24, 2023 XI New Session (Orientation)

Thursday, March 30, 2023 VI - XII Ram Navami - Holiday

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 VI - XII Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday

Friday, April 7, 2023 VI - XII Good Friday - Holiday

Friday, April 14, 2023 VI - XII Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday

Saturday, April 22, 2023 VI - XII *Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday

Monday, May 01, 2023
to
Sunday, June 11, 2023

VI - IX Summer Break

Monday, May 01, 2023
to
Thursday, June 8, 2023

X - XII Summer Break

Monday, May 01, 2023
to
Sunday, May 07, 2023

IX - XII
Adventure Trips  (optional)
details to be shared

Friday, June 9, 2023 X - XII School reopens after Summer Break

Monday, June 12, 2023 VI - IX School reopens after Summer Break

* contingent to declaration 


